© N o Uw

10.

11.
12.
13.

14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Position
Director Of Econ & Workforce Dev
Deputy Director, Econ/Work Dev

Development/Redevelopment
Program Manager

Development/Redevelopment
Program Manager

Project Manager
Manager, Cultural Affairs
Urban Economic Coordinator

Urban Economic Analyst IV,
Projects

Marketing Program Coordinator

Urban Economic Analyst IV,
Projects

Special Events Coordinator
Real Estate Agent

Urban Economic Analyst IV,
Projects

Urban Economic Analyst IV,
Projects

Real Estate Agent
Program Analyst Il

Real Estate Agent
Program Analyst Il
Program Analyst Il

Urban Economic Analyst IlI
Urban Economic Analyst IlI
Program Analyst Il
Program Analyst Il

Urban Economic Analyst Il
Project Manager I

Special Assistant To The Mayor IlI

Other Positions Held City

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Department

Economic
Economic

Economic

Economic

Economic
Economic
Economic

Economic

Economic

Economic

Economic
Economic

Economic

Economic

Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic

Economic

Development
Development

Development

Development

Development
Development
Development

Development

Development

Development

Development
Development

Development

Development

Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development

Development

Total Wages

$200,225
$187,357
$161,790

$154,174

$150,710
$144,765
$133,073
$131,905

$129,259
$125,816

$114,909
$114,885
$112,812

$109,604

$108,945
$108,292
$104,891
$104,554
$104,128
$101,198
$99,295
$90,636
$89,908
$86,628
$83,356
$81,970



27.
28.
29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

55.
56.

Urban Economic Analyst Il

Exec Assistant To The Director
Management Assistant

Program Analyst Il

Project Manager

Program Analyst |

Urban Econ Analyst IV-Project Ppt
Project Manager I

Program Analyst Il

Administrative Services Manager I
Urban Economic Analyst IlI

Urban Economic Analyst Ill (Ppt)
Administrative Assistant |

Urban Economic Analyst Il

Project Manager I

Urban Economic Analyst |

Office Assistant Il

Real Estate Agent

Director Of Econ & Workforce Dev
Program Analyst II, Ppt

Urban Economic Analyst IV,
Projects

Administrative Services Manager |
Urban Econ Analyst IV-Project Ppt
Account Clerk Il

Exempt Limited Duration Employee
Accountant |

Urban Economic Analyst IlI

Temp Contract Services Employee,
Pt

Program Analyst Il
Program Analyst Il, Ppt

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland

Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic

Economic

Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic

Economic

Economic

Economic

Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development

Development

Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development

Development

Development

Development

$78,929
$76,518
$76,369
$72,477
$71,555
$70,329
$69,468
$67,187
$65,492
$64,207
$63,656
$63,104
$62,292
$61,706
$61,471
$56,944
$52,617
$51,637
$49,178
$47,914
$40,263

$40,211
$35,233
$34,106
$27,023
$26,410
$25,544
$24,106

$20,235
$19,200



57.
58.
59.

60.
61.

62.
63.

Urban Economic Coordinator
Program Analyst |, Ppt

Temp Contract Services Employee,
Pt

Program Analyst |l

Temp Contract Services Employee,
Pt

Management Assistant

Temp Contract Services Employee,
Pt

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland

Economic
Economic

Economic

Economic

Economic

Economic

Economic

Development
Development

Development

Development

Development

Development

Development

$15,080
$11,475
$7,871

$6,778
$5,783

$4,277
$2,047



