	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Econ & Workforce Dev		Oakland	Economic Development	\$200,225
2.	Deputy Director, Econ/Work Dev		Oakland	Economic Development	\$187,357
3.	Development/Redevelopment Program Manager		Oakland	Economic Development	\$161,790
4.	Development/Redevelopment Program Manager		Oakland	Economic Development	\$154,174
5.	Project Manager		Oakland	Economic Development	\$150,710
6.	Manager, Cultural Affairs		Oakland	Economic Development	\$144,765
7.	Urban Economic Coordinator		Oakland	Economic Development	\$133,073
8.	Urban Economic Analyst IV, Projects		Oakland	Economic Development	\$131,905
9.	Marketing Program Coordinator		Oakland	Economic Development	\$129,259
10.	Urban Economic Analyst IV, Projects		Oakland	Economic Development	\$125,816
11.	Special Events Coordinator		Oakland	Economic Development	\$114,909
12.	Real Estate Agent		Oakland	Economic Development	\$114,885
13.	Urban Economic Analyst IV, Projects		Oakland	Economic Development	\$112,812
14.	Urban Economic Analyst IV, Projects		Oakland	Economic Development	\$109,604
15.	Real Estate Agent		Oakland	Economic Development	\$108,945
16.	Program Analyst III		Oakland	Economic Development	\$108,292
17.	Real Estate Agent		Oakland	Economic Development	\$104,891
18.	Program Analyst III		Oakland	Economic Development	\$104,554
19.	Program Analyst III		Oakland	Economic Development	\$104,128
20.	Urban Economic Analyst III		Oakland	Economic Development	\$101,198
21.	Urban Economic Analyst III		Oakland	Economic Development	\$99,295
22.	Program Analyst II		Oakland	Economic Development	\$90,636
23.	Program Analyst II		Oakland	Economic Development	\$89,908
24.	Urban Economic Analyst II		Oakland	Economic Development	\$86,628
25.	Project Manager III		Oakland	Economic Development	\$83,356
26.	Special Assistant To The Mayor III		Oakland	Economic Development	\$81,970

27.	Urban Economic Analyst II	Oakland	Economic Development	\$78,929
28.	Exec Assistant To The Director	Oakland	Economic Development	\$76,518
29.	Management Assistant	Oakland	Economic Development	\$76,369
30.	Program Analyst II	Oakland	Economic Development	\$72,477
31.	Project Manager III	Oakland	Economic Development	\$71,555
32.	Program Analyst I	Oakland	Economic Development	\$70,329
33.	Urban Econ Analyst IV-Project Ppt	Oakland	Economic Development	\$69,468
34.	Project Manager III	Oakland	Economic Development	\$67,187
35.	Program Analyst II	Oakland	Economic Development	\$65,492
36.	Administrative Services Manager II	Oakland	Economic Development	\$64,207
37.	Urban Economic Analyst III	Oakland	Economic Development	\$63,656
38.	Urban Economic Analyst III (Ppt)	Oakland	Economic Development	\$63,104
39.	Administrative Assistant I	Oakland	Economic Development	\$62,292
40.	Urban Economic Analyst II	Oakland	Economic Development	\$61,706
41.	Project Manager III	Oakland	Economic Development	\$61,471
42.	Urban Economic Analyst I	Oakland	Economic Development	\$56,944
43.	Office Assistant II	Oakland	Economic Development	\$52,617
44.	Real Estate Agent	Oakland	Economic Development	\$51,637
45.	Director Of Econ & Workforce Dev	Oakland	Economic Development	\$49,178
46.	Program Analyst II, Ppt	Oakland	Economic Development	\$47,914
47.	Urban Economic Analyst IV, Projects	Oakland	Economic Development	\$40,263
48.	Administrative Services Manager II	Oakland	Economic Development	\$40,211
49.	Urban Econ Analyst IV-Project Ppt	Oakland	Economic Development	\$35,233
50.	Account Clerk III	Oakland	Economic Development	\$34,106
51.	Exempt Limited Duration Employee	Oakland	Economic Development	\$27,023
52.	Accountant II	Oakland	Economic Development	\$26,410
53.	Urban Economic Analyst III	Oakland	Economic Development	\$25,544
54.	Temp Contract Services Employee, Pt	Oakland	Economic Development	\$24,106
55.	Program Analyst III	Oakland	Economic Development	\$20,235
56.	Program Analyst II, Ppt	Oakland	Economic Development	\$19,200

57.	Urban Economic Coordinator	Oakland	Economic Development	\$15,080
58.	Program Analyst I, Ppt	Oakland	Economic Development	\$11,475
59.	Temp Contract Services Employee, Pt	Oakland	Economic Development	\$7,871
60.	Program Analyst II	Oakland	Economic Development	\$6,778
61.	Temp Contract Services Employee, Pt	Oakland	Economic Development	\$5,783
62.	Management Assistant	Oakland	Economic Development	\$4,277
63.	Temp Contract Services Employee, Pt	Oakland	Economic Development	\$2,047